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Direction
Bonn Holzlar Gielgen — Bonn Brüser Berg 
Hardthöhe/Südwache

47 stops

Open route schedule

Bonn Holzlar Gielgen

Bonn Holzlar Roleber Kreuzung

Bonn Holzlar Roleber Sportplatz

Bonn Holzlar Heidebergen

Bonn Holzlar Am Tanzberg

Bonn Holzlar Kohlkauler Platz

Bonn Holzlar Paul-Langen-Str.

Bonn Holzlar Heideweg/Holzlarer Mühle

Bonn Holzlar Am Weinstock

Bonn Holzlar Am Rehsprung

Bonn Bechlinghoven

Bonn Pützchen Schule

Bonn Pützchen Kirche

Bonn Pützchen Kloster

Bonn Beuel Röhfeldstr. Ost

Bonn Beuel Röhfeldstr.

Bonn Beuel Pantheon Beuel

Bonn Beuel Beueler Bahnhofsplatz

Bonn Beuel Doktor-Weis-Platz

Bonn Beuel Rathaus

Bonn Beuel Konrad-Adenauer-Platz

Route schedule
Bonn Holzlar Gielgen — Bonn Brüser Berg 
Hardthöhe/Südwache

Monday 04:54-23:24

Tuesday 05:24-23:24

Wednesday 05:41-23:24

Thursday 04:54-23:24

Friday 04:54-23:24

Saturday 05:24-23:24

Sunday 05:41-23:24

Route info

Direction: Bonn Holzlar Gielgen

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
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Bonn Bertha-von-Suttner-Pl./Beethovenhaus

Bonn Stiftsplatz

Bonn Brüdergasse/Bertha-von-Suttner-Platz

Bonn Markt

Bonn Hbf

Bonn Herwarthstr.

Bonn Mozartstr.

Bonn Karlstr.

Bonn Verdistr.

Bonn Endenich Auf dem Hügel

Bonn Endenich Erich-Hoffmann-Str.

Bonn Endenich Euskirchener Str.

Bonn Duisdorf Rochusstr./Bundesministerien

Bonn Duisdorf Helmholtzstr. Süd

Bonn Duisdorf Rathaus Hardtberg

Bonn Duisdorf Köslinstr.

Bonn Hardtberg Edith-Stein-Anlage

Bonn Hardtberg Goerdelerstr.

Bonn Hardtberg Geschwister-Scholl-Str.

Bonn Hardtberg Auf dem Kirchbüchel

Bonn Hardtberg Basketsring

Bonn Brüser Berg Hallestr.

Bonn Brüser Berg Borsigallee

Bonn Brüser Berg Riemannstr.

Bonn Brüser Berg Reaumurstr.

Bonn Brüser Berg Hardthöhe/Südwache



Direction
Bonn Brüser Berg Hardthöhe/Südwache — Bonn Holzlar 
Gielgen

46 stops

Open route schedule

Bonn Brüser Berg Hardthöhe/Südwache

Bonn Brüser Berg Reaumurstr.

Bonn Brüser Berg Riemannstr.

Bonn Brüser Berg Borsigallee

Bonn Brüser Berg Hallestr.

Bonn Hardtberg Basketsring

Bonn Hardtberg Auf dem Kirchbüchel

Bonn Hardtberg Geschwister-Scholl-Str.

Bonn Hardtberg Goerdelerstr.

Bonn Hardtberg Edith-Stein-Anlage

Bonn Duisdorf Köslinstr.

Bonn Duisdorf Rathaus Hardtberg

Bonn Duisdorf Helmholtzstr. Süd

Bonn Duisdorf Rochusstr./Bundesministerien

Bonn Endenich Euskirchener Str.

Bonn Endenich Erich-Hoffmann-Str.

Bonn Endenich Auf dem Hügel

Bonn Verdistr.

Bonn Karlstr.

Bonn Mozartstr.

Bonn Herwarthstr.

Bonn Hbf

Bonn Thomas-Mann-Str.

Bonn Friedensplatz

Route schedule
Bonn Brüser Berg Hardthöhe/Südwache — Bonn Holzlar 
Gielgen

Monday 05:08-23:47

Tuesday 05:33-23:47

Wednesday 05:46-23:47

Thursday 05:08-23:47

Friday 05:08-23:47

Saturday 05:33-23:47

Sunday 05:46-23:47

Route info

Direction: Bonn Brüser Berg Hardthöhe/Südwache

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min
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Bonn Bertha-von-Suttner-Pl./Beethovenhaus

Bonn Beuel Konrad-Adenauer-Platz

Bonn Beuel Rathaus

Bonn Beuel Doktor-Weis-Platz

Bonn Beuel Beueler Bahnhofsplatz

Bonn Beuel Pantheon Beuel

Bonn Beuel Röhfeldstr.

Bonn Beuel Röhfeldstr. Ost

Bonn Pützchen Kloster

Bonn Pützchen Kirche

Bonn Pützchen Schule

Bonn Bechlinghoven

Bonn Holzlar Am Rehsprung

Bonn Holzlar Am Weinstock

Bonn Holzlar Heideweg/Holzlarer Mühle

Bonn Holzlar Paul-Langen-Str.

Bonn Holzlar Kohlkauler Platz

Bonn Holzlar Am Tanzberg

Bonn Holzlar Heidebergen

Bonn Holzlar Roleber Sportplatz

Bonn Holzlar Roleber Kreuzung

Bonn Holzlar Gielgen

608 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bonn

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


